WITH GPS

Highland Creek C% RIDE

1.0 km
| e |

£ OpenStreetMap




Highland Creek

0.0 @ Startofroute 0.0

0.0 7 Head North under Eglinton 0.0
from Kennedy subway station

0.3 = RontoBicycle Rte 26 0.4

1.0 = Take bridge over Railway 1.3

0.1 1 Continue straight onto Tara 1.5

0.3 4= L onto Fitzgibbon Ave 1.7

0.4 = RontoRomulus Dr 2.1

0.1 1 Cross Midland Ave 2.2

0.2 4= L ontoMarcos Blvd 2.4

0.8 = RonBike Rte 26 3.2

0.3 = Cross Lawrence Ave and 3.5
Brimley Rd to trail

0.5 <= L atT-Junction to stay on 4.1
Gatineau Trail in Thomson
Park

0.3 = R tostayon Gatineau Trall 4.3
after Gazebo

0.4 4= 2ndL tostay on Gatineau 4.7
Trail - up hill

0.2 = Cross Mc Cowan Rd to stay 4.9
on Gatineau Hydro Corridor

09 ¢ Cross Bellamy Rd 5.8

1.0 4 Cross Markham Rd 6.8

1.0 - Rtostayon Trail 7.8

0.2 = Ron Scarborough Golf Club 8.0
Rd

0.3 4= L ontoSlan Ave 8.3

0.8 = RontoOrton Park Rd 9.1

1.4 4= L ontoLawrence Ave E 10.5

0.5 = RonOverture Rd 11.1

0.3 = Rghton Celeste Dr 11.3

0.7 - Ron Greenvale Terrace 12.0

0.4 = Follow Greenvale around to 12.4
Trail

3.2 &= L across grass to washrooms 15.5
at Morningside Park

0.1 = R immediately after bridge 15.7

1.0 <= L after bridge 16.7

0.6 - Ratforktowards Old Kingston  17.3

Rd

17.3 kilometers. +39/-98 meters

0.1 <= L onOldKingston Rd 17.4
0.1 = Ronbike path to Lake 17.5
0.5 = RonHighland Creek Dr 18.0
2.7 ¢ Continue on Waterfront Trail 20.8
0.6 = RonBeechgrove 21.4
0.0 4= L on Copperfield Rd 21.5
1.7 =9 RonManse Rd 232
0.5 4= L on Coronation Dr 23.7
1.3 ¢ Jog left/right at Poplar Rd to 25.0
Coronation
0.4 4= L onGallowayRd 255
1.2 - Ronto Guildwood Pkwy 26.7
0.8 4= L onto Livingston Rd 27.5
0.5 = RontoSylvan Ave 28.0
1.6 =9 RontoHeathfield Dr 296
0.1 4 Continue on Trail up the hill 29.7
0.4 4= L onHilCrescent 30.1
1.1 4 Straight onto Bellehaven 31.2
0.5 ¢ Bellehaven Crescent 31.7
becomes Ravine Dr
0.1 4 Cross Kingston Rd to continue  31.9
on Bellamy
1.0 <= L on Bike Rte 69 at Eglinton 32.9
GO Station
1.0 4 Cross McCowan Rd 33.9
1.1 =5 RontoBrimley Rd 35.0
0.6 4= L ontoLombardy Crescent 35.6
0.2 - Ron Glenshephard Dr 35.8
0.1 <= L onto Danforth Rd 35.9
0.1 = RontoFalmouth Ave 36.1
0.2 4= LonLlorraine 36.2
0.4 - RontoMidland Ave 36.6
0.0 = L onto Safari St 36.7
0.4 4= L onto Benjamin Blvd 37.0
0.1 = R through tunnel 37.1
0.1 = L onto Merrian Rd 37.2
0.4 4= L ontoKennedy Rd 37.6

Coffee at Tim Hortons

20.3 kilometers. +129/-77 meters




37.7

0.0 kilometers. +0/-0 meters

Q End of route

0.0




